
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI- 781001

CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238 GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3

PHONE: 0361 -2739520 Web: www.aescl.co.in

Ff*;;*;
*4]iltllITir.r

\'li]::,t li:ll:ii ):l;ri

No: AEGCL/DGM/LAC/TT/TLS-69/2024 t 6 6 fr Daled.06-L0 A+

Time Extension - ll

Bid ldentification No: AEGCL/DGM/LAC/TT/TLS-69120241742; Dated: 09-09-2024

This is for general information that the last date and time for bid submission and opening for the bidding document

referred to above tender notice for the work namely :-

"Temporary re-arrangement for ensuring power flow through 132kV Kahilipara-Rangia
Transmission Lines against height raising works for the new 6-lane highway of APWD at
North Guwahati." is extended as under:

o Tender submission end date: 12:00 Hrs of 18.10.2024

o Techno-commercial bid opening date: 14:30 Hrs of 18.10.2024

All other terms & conditions shall remain same.

Deputy General Manager

Lower Assam T&T Circle,

Memo No AEGCL/DGM/LAC/TT/TLS -69120)4 ?NA G"+ )

frArccl, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Dated:0F" Lo" 2'h

Copy to :

1) The Chief General Manager-O&M (LAR), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-O1 - for kind
information.

2) The CGM (T&C, Comm), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information
3) The General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guawahati-26 - for kind information.
4) The AGM-(IT), O/o the MD, AEGCL Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for information and

publication of the above notice in the official website of AEGCL.

5) Notice Board.

clL
N

Deputv General Manager
tu

O/o the Deputy General Manager, LoweiAssam T&T Circle,Narengi,Guwahati-26
Phone/Fax-03 6t-2550734; E-mail: dgmttc.guwa hati@ aegcl.co.ini dgm lattcircle@gmail.com

/i-.II-rtIlI\
;,:*Lllll$i\ Nga-


